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PRAHVA 3.10 6.00
CRUZCAMPO 3.15 6.10
MORETTI 3.25 6.35
FOGHORN IPA 3.15 6.10
GENESIS STOUT 3.40 6.65
ASPALL 2.95 5.70

Ask your server for today’s ales

SOL 5.25
PERONI 5.50
CRABBIES GINGER BEER 5.95
HEINEKEN 0% 4.95
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0% 6.50
OLD MOUT 6.50

Ask your server for our selection of flavours available today
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PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
LEMONADE

FRUIT SHOOT
Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant

BLACKCURRANT

LIME

ORANGE

ELDERFLOWER

ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE

STILL
SPARKLING

BRITVIC TOMATO JUICE
BRITVIC BITTER LEMON
FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.00

3.00

3.95

3.95

3.95

2.45

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.75

3.95

5.00

5.00

3.70

3.70

2.95



BELVOIR
Elderflower Presse
Sparkling Pink Apple
Raspberry Lemonade

LONDON ESSENCE

Indian Tonic

Ginger Ale

Orange & Elderflower Tonic
White Peach & Jasmine Soda
Orange & Fig Soda
Raspberry & Rose Soda

JUICES

Orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry,
passionfruit or mango

i

THE

. LONDON

ESSENCE

Co,

£ RN

3.95

2.95

2.95/3.95
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ESPRESSO MARTINI
Café Solo Coffee Liqueur, Kozak Vodka, Espresso

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Kozak Vodka, Gin, Pampero Blanco Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon
Juice, Sugar Syrup, Cola

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI
Pampero Blanco Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MAI TAI
Pampero Blanco Rum, Pampero Especial, Orange Curagao, Orgeat
Syrup, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MOJITO
Pampero Blanco Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda

PINA COLADA
Pampero Blanco Rum, Coco Lopez, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

TOM COLLINS
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda

BLOODY MARY
Kozak Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcester Sauce, Tabasco,
Salt & Pepper, Celery

COSMOPOLITAN
Kozak Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Crystal Head Vodka, Passionfruit Purée

LIMAVADY HEAT
Limavady Whiskey, Ginger Beer, Bitters, Lime

WHISKEY SOUR

Outwalker Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Egg White,
Sugar Syrup, Bitters

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

12.95

12.95

12.95



HUGO GIN SPRITZ 9.95
Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime, Prosecco, Soda

ROZEL VODKA SPRITZ 9.95
Rozél Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon, Prosecco, Soda
BENVENUTI LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 9.95

Benvenuti Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda
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PAMPERO BLANCO
Crisp, fruity white rum produced in Venezuela. Hints of vanilla,
citrus and coconut with fruity undertones

PAMPERO ESPECIAL

Aged in ex-bourbon barrels it delivers a smooth, balanced
flavour, notes of wood, vanilla and sweet fruits

HAWKSBILL SPICED

Protects endangered Hawksbill turtles, from Guyana & Trinidad.

Flavours of vanilla & dried fruit with hints of cardamom, nutmeg
and sea salt

HAWKSBILL SPICED PINEAPPLE

Flavoured with real pineapple, this spiced rum is balanced with
vanilla, cardamom and nutmeg

HAWKSBILL SPICED MANGO
Infused with mango, notes of spiced caramel, hearty nutmeg
and vanilla with a finish of ginger and pepper

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

Sweetly fragranced with malted barley with butter tones.
Smooth and accessible.

OUTWALKER

Perfected for mixing, this is a unique blend of Irish malt and
grain whiskies aged in four different ways

LIMAVADY
Triple copper pot distilled, 100% Irish single malt, matured in
Bourbon barrels & finished in sherry casks

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM
WARRE’S HERITAGE RUBY PORT

3.95

4.20

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

5.50

5.75

7.50

7.95

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

10.50

10.75

415

4.50



NORTH COAST GIN

Crisp and balanced dry gin with coastal botanicals, refreshing
bold coastal flavours and zesty citrus notes

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
Strong citrus notes, bright and strongly aromatic

GORDON'’S PINK GIN

Crafted to balance the refreshing taste of Gordon’s, with the
natural sweetness of raspberries and strawberries

OLMECA BLANCO

Fresh herbal flavours of green pepper mix with a mellow and
slightly smoky note and a subtle honey sweetness

OLMECA REPOSADO
Cleelm and light agave. With subtle oak and notes of bran and
apple

KOZAK

Award-winning Ukrainian vodka, exceptionally smooth from five
filtration methods. Hints of herbs and honey

ROZEL ROSE

Inspired by the delicately fruity flavours of Provence rosé wine
paired with white peach & pink grapefruit

CRYSTAL HEAD

From Dan Aykroyd himself, this vodka is filtered through
crystals. Gluten-free and made with Canadian corn. Very clean,
with vanilla, pepper and spice notes

GREY GOOSE
Single origin French ingredients,
naturally rich and full-bodied taste

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.95

5.45

3.95

4.50

5.25

5.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.45

8.95

7.50

8.95

9.50

10.50



JACK DANIELS 3.95
Sweet aromas of brown sugar and wood hints of oranges, wood
and warm cinnamon.

BULLEIT BOURBON 4.75
Bold and spicy with a finish that’s clean and smooth. Tones of
maple, oak and nutmeg.

COURVOISIER VS 3.95
The fusion of younger and older cognacs gives a fruity delicate
taste and a bouquet of ripe fruit and spring flowers.

COURVOISIER VSOP
Sweet and thick, with intense dark fruits and vanilla.

ANGEL’S PEACH SCHNAPPS 3.95
BENVENUTI LIMONCELLO 3.95
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

SOIREE AMARETTO 3.75
COCOCARIBA COCONUT LIQUEUR 3.65
CAFE SOLO 4.20
SOUTHERN COMFORT 4.05

ANTICA SAMBUCA 4.65

7.50

7.55

7.50

10.00

7.50

7.50

5.15

6.95

6.00

7.95

6.85

7.75









